Oak Glen Championship Course
Friday Evening 9 hole Couples

League

Welcoming New Players!

The Friday Night Couples League consists of 9 holes of golf on the Championship course that
welcomes players of all skill levels. The league consists of more than 36 couples and looks to grow
while providing a format which promotes meeting and playing with other couples. The league
originated as a group of 3M employees but is now open 1o all couples.

The league plays throughout the summer from April through August, with three optional
tournaments of varying formats. The league has a flexible scheduling system and targets
couples to play 7-10 weeks, with the ability to opt out of weeks that won't work. Most weeks

play in a shotgun format, typically beginning at 5:30 pm. The course schedule is linked above.

League Fees

Registration for the league this season is $35 per couple which covers season prizes,

tournaments and administrative costs. Click this link to register. Greens fees are to be paid

each week and the cost is 540 to walk or $50 to ride per couple.

League Schedule: 5:30 PM Shotgun Start

DATE ENT
e Friday, April 11 Practice Round - F9 Tee Times
e Friday, April 18 Practice Round - F9 Tee Times
e Friday, April 25 League Play - F9
e Friday, May 2 League Play - F9
e Friday, May 9 League Play - B9
e Friday, May 16 League Play - F9
e Friday, May 23 Memorial Day Tournament - F9
e Friday, May 30 League Play - F9
e Friday, June 6 League Play - F9

e Friday, June 13 League Play - B9


https://forms.gle/kuwJtQXEBRwmUUQE9

e Friday, June 20 League Play - B9

e Friday, June 27 League Play - B9

e Friday, July 4 Independence Day Tournament - (10:00AM)
e Friday, July 11 League Play - F9

e Friday, July 18 League Play - B9

e Friday, July 25 League Play - F9

e Friday, August 1 League Play - B9

e Friday, August 8 TBD

e Friday, August 15 League Play - F9 Year End Tournament

e Friday, August 22 League Play - Make Up Date

« Friday, September 12 Year End - Dinner by the Green Event

The staff at Oak Glen is very excited to have you back this year and | am personally looking

forward to meeting all of you. Please do not hesitate to email or call with any questions.

Sincerely,

Sydney Brandt

Oak Glen Golf Operations Manager
651-439-6981 ext. 108
golfshop@oakaglengolf.com

Jason Whitehill, PGA
General Manager

jason@oakaglengolf.com
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